
TABULATION OF BIDS NAME AND ADDRESS
Church Street Watermain OF BIDDER:

BID OPENING:   May 4,2005 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Item 
No. Items Units Quantity Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 DUCTILE IRON WATERMAIN, 12" FT. 378 $60.00 $22,680.00 $94.60 $35,758.80 $120.00 $45,360.00

2 DUCTILE IRON WATERMAIN, 24" FT. 8 $100.00 $800.00 $285.00 $2,280.00 $525.00 $4,200.00

3 REMOVE EXISTING VALVE AND VAULT, 
12" DIA. EACH 2 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $920.00 $1,840.00 $1,678.00 $3,356.00

4 FIRE HYDRANT COMPLETE, WITH VALVE 
AND VAULT EACH 1 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $3,655.00 $3,655.00 $3,820.00 $3,820.00

5 REMOVE EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT EACH 1 $500.00 $500.00 $625.00 $625.00 $710.00 $710.00

6 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND 
GUTTER REMOVAL FT. 359 $5.00 $1,795.00 $5.75 $2,064.25 $3.50 $1,256.50

7 SIDEWALK REMOVAL S. F. 1036 $2.00 $2,072.00 $1.60 $1,657.60 $1.40 $1,450.40

8 PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT S. Y. 348 $60.00 $20,880.00 $76.15 $26,500.20 $105.00 $36,540.00

9 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND 
GUTTER, TYPE B6.24 FT. 359 $15.00 $5,385.00 $15.25 $5,474.75 $17.50 $6,282.50

10 ADJUST INLET EACH 1 $250.00 $250.00 $475.00 $475.00 $580.00 $580.00

11 ADJUST MANHOLE EACH 1 $300.00 $300.00 $475.00 $475.00 $580.00 $580.00

12 P.C.C. SIDEWALK, 4" S. F. 1036 $4.50 $4,662.00 $3.95 $4,092.20 $4.40 $4,558.40

13 P.C.C. DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 8" S. Y. 27 $42.00 $1,134.00 $47.50 $1,282.50 $45.00 $1,215.00

14 CONNECT TO EXISTING WATERMAIN, 12" EACH 2 $1,200.00 $2,400.00 $2,390.00 $4,780.00 $3,045.00 $6,090.00

15 CONNECT TO EXISTING WATERMAIN, 24" EACH 2 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $5,400.00 $10,800.00 $2,360.00 $4,720.00

16 TRENCH BACKFILL C. Y. 365 $15.00 $5,475.00 $16.00 $5,840.00 $16.30 $5,949.50

17 WATER SERVICE REPLACEMENT, 1" EACH 4 $900.00 $3,600.00 $1,740.00 $6,960.00 $2,855.00 $11,420.00

18 WATER SERVICE REPLACEMENT, 1.5" EACH 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $5,545.00 $5,545.00

19 WATER SERVICE REPLACEMENT, 2" EACH 1 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,325.00 $1,325.00 $2,485.00 $2,485.00

20 WATER SERVICE REPLACEMENT, 6" EACH 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $3,690.00 $3,690.00 $7,525.00 $7,525.00

21 BUTTERFLY VALVE AND VAULT, 12" EACH 2 $3,000.00 $6,000.00 $2,190.00 $4,380.00 $3,445.00 $6,890.00

22 LINE STOP, 12" EACH 1 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $5,685.00 $5,685.00 $7,050.00 $7,050.00

23 LINE STOP, 24" EACH 2 $12,000.00 $24,000.00 $23,050.00 $46,100.00 $12,715.00 $25,430.00

24 A.D.A. CURB RAMP TEXTURING AND 
COLORING S. F. 9 $25.00 $225.00 $33.00 $297.00 $50.00 $450.00

Page 1 Sub As read $120,858.00 $178,037.30 $193,463.30
Total As corrected $120,858.00 $178,037.30 $193,463.30

Rockford Blacktop
5290 Nimtz Road

Bid Bond

Stenstrom Excavation
2422 Center Street

Bid Bond
Rockford, IL Loves Park, IL



TABULATION OF BIDS NAME AND ADDRESS
Church Street Watermain OF BIDDER:

BID OPENING:   May 4,2005 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Item 
No. Items Units Quantity Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

Rockford Blacktop
5290 Nimtz Road

Bid Bond

Stenstrom Excavation
2422 Center Street

Bid Bond
Rockford, IL Loves Park, IL

25 TRAFFIC CONTROL COMPLETE L. S. 1 $6,000.00 $4,000.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $485.00 $485.00

Page 2 Total As read $124,858.00 $185,237.30 $193,948.30
AWARD TO:  STENSTROM EXCAVATION Bid As corrected $126,858.00 $185,237.30 $193,948.30


